DR
X

D,

=
-
i

&8
\
s,
5
R
%

10970 I
Wi

SECTION K

ENGINE
EXHAUST
SYSTEM




124-90, ., | soomm|  owe¥EE L] / .
T T T ORI | e e 1 \n;- ]

. -
e IR HAEN
NIV TV B +: g 51 _ | i : R
e o oo s ﬁhﬁ@ M g=tee—e— I | [ e 7
NOLLVHOdY0I HILSVIWONMS ‘SowRaL iy K ] ﬁ L/ " _
- ~ LI
S < 1 > ———- — it . = ] uL: Ju
m L =— —= 4_| \r&\m\
O i sh “ = = L _
1! s itHl{leresv = == {g -xm*:
Q " “ i —_— — == ' == “
. I e _
O “ 1 -u il — e }l T = == |
. | " ¥ e —= e o=
. ﬁ m “ — == — e e | M
O i I
1
A - !
3 (11— - Hr
|l




SWINGMASTER CORPORATION

PARTS BOOK

MACHINE

SECTION 1

MODEL SL180-13 SWINGLOADER

ENGINE EXHAUST SYSTEM

NUMBER

1806731

ITEM PART

NO. NUMBER

1803343
1803342
1803944
1805566
1806365
1806121
1802555
1800514
1800568

HWOOIAUT WN
N

o

MUFFLER INSTALLATION

DESCRIPTION

MUFFLER :

4" I.D. X 18" LONG CURVED STACK
MUFFLER CLAMP - 4; 1/8"

MOUNTING BRACKET

RUBBER MOUNT

REDUCER

MUFFLER CLAMP - 3 1/8"

HEX NUT 3/8-16

3/8" LOCK WASHER

SWINGMASTER CORPORATION

11415 MELROSE AVENUE

FRANKLIN PARK,

ILLINOIS 60131

AP RPRWWNRE

TEL: (847)451-1224



12/-80 B0-r-¢uva v TV Lo 8
o oY) AT W v CBON N 2V SNORIGRG
DI TSI SLI-C62.H090934 AT HLIA R vl e v8
@OLIS DI — -
NOLLYTIVLSM /¢ SIREg B o g
e L] =7+ SO XV & u e
1£103 SONTI vd WDV ..\-._d.duu«.tn H
HNGAY 2S0NTaR Sirls ~/+ THouI - M

NOLLVYOJYOD YZLSYWONIMS

\Ii | P |

;

‘AWH3SSY 1Y TTA

$) GNV TUNA 604 ILVO0T TUON




SWINGMASTER CORPORATION PARTS BOOK

MACHINE SECTION 1
MODEL SL180-13 SWINGLOADER ENGINE EXHAUST SYSTEM
ASSEMBLY
NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1806858 MUFFLER INSTALLATION

ITEM PART QTY
NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION USED
2 1803343 MUFFLER 1
3 1803342 4" I.D. X 18" LONG CURVED STACK 1
4 1803944 MUFFLER CLAMP - 4 1/8" 2
5 1805566 MOUNTING BRACKET 2
6 1806365 RUBBER MOUNT 2
7 1800514 HEX NUT 3/8-16 4
8 1800568 3/8" LOCK WASHER 4

SWINGMASTER CORPORATION
11415 MELROSE AVENUE TEL: (847)451-1224

FRANKLIN PARK, ILLINOIS 60131



